
12/29/2025

Robins Insurance Agency, Inc
11 Music Circle S

Nashville TN 37203

(615) 665-9200 (615) 665-9207
certificates@robinsins.com

00038967

Wemberley Hill Garden Homes, Inc.
c/o Kentucky Realty Corporation
3330 Pinecroft Dr.
Louisville KY 40219

American Automobile Ins Co 21849

2025 Master Property

See the enclosed Notes page for the Schedule of Locations
21 Buildings / 80 Residential Units

A

Wind/Hail

$10,000

5%

1%

CLB1002645 12/31/2025 12/31/2026

21,852,438
50,000
ALS
Incl.

Earthquake 2,500,000

A
Employee Dishonesty/Fidelity

CLB1002645 12/31/2025 12/31/2026 Crime Limit: 150,000

A CLB1002645 12/31/2025 12/31/2026
Equip. Breakdown: Incl.

Evidence of Coverage

INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC #

INSURER F :

INSURER E :

INSURER D :

NAME:
CONTACT

INSURER C :

INSURER B :

(A/C, No):
FAX

E-MAIL
ADDRESS:

CUSTOMER ID:
PRODUCER

PRODUCER

(A/C, No, Ext):
PHONE

INSURED INSURER A :

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS
CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES
BELOW.  THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED
REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

LOCATION OF PREMISES / DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY  (Attach ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, if more space is required)

REVISION NUMBER:CERTIFICATE NUMBER:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD
INDICATED.  NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS
CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS,
EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.

COVERAGES

$$

$BOILER & MACHINERY /
EQUIPMENT BREAKDOWN

$

$

$

TYPE OF POLICY

CRIME

POLICY NUMBER

$

$

$

$

NAMED PERILS

CAUSES OF LOSS

TYPE OF POLICYINLAND MARINE
$

RENTAL VALUE
CONTENTS

BUILDING
DEDUCTIBLES

WIND

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

BLANKET BLDG & PP

BLANKET PERS PROP

BLANKET BUILDING

EXTRA EXPENSE

BUSINESS INCOME

PERSONAL PROPERTY

BUILDING

FLOOD

EARTHQUAKE

SPECIAL

BROAD

BASIC

CAUSES OF LOSS

PROPERTY

POLICY EXPIRATION
DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

POLICY EFFECTIVE
DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

INSR
LTR LIMITSCOVERED PROPERTYPOLICY NUMBERTYPE OF INSURANCE

$$

$

SPECIAL CONDITIONS / OTHER COVERAGES  (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)

© 1995-2015 ACORD CORPORATION.  All rights reserved.
ACORD 24 (2016/03)

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE
THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.

CANCELLATION

CERTIFICATE OF PROPERTY INSURANCE DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

CERTIFICATE HOLDER



Wemberley Hill Garden Homes, Inc.

00038967

Robins Insurance Agency, Inc

24 Certificate of Property Insurance

Schedule of Locations:

10400-10406 Wemberley Hill Blvd Louisville KY 40241
10401-10407 Wemberley Hill Blvd. Louisville KY 40241
10408-10414 Wemberley Hill Blvd. Louisville KY 40241
10409-10415 Wemberley Hill Blvd. Louisville KY 40241
10416-10422 Wemberley Hill Blvd. Louisville KY 40241
10417-10423 Wemberley Hill Blvd. Louisville KY 40241
10500-10506 Wemberley Hill Blvd. Louisville KY 40241
10501-10507 Wemberley Hill Blvd. Louisville KY 40241
10508-10514 Wemberley Hill Blvd. Louisville KY 40241
10509-10515 Wemberley Hill Blvd. Louisville KY 40241
10516- 10610 Wemberley Hill Blvd. Louisville KY 40241
10517-10523 Wemberley Hill Blvd. Louisville KY 40241
10600-10606 Wemberley Hill Blvd. Louisville KY 40241
10614-10620 Wemberley Hill Blvd. Louisville KY 40241
10605- 10621 Wemberley Hill Blvd. Louisville KY 40241
10626-10632 Wemberley Hill Blvd. Louisville KY 40241
10623- 10631  Wemberley Hill Blvd. Louisville KY 40241
10636-10642 Wemberley Hill Blvd. Louisville KY 40241
10635-10641 Wemberley Hill Blvd. Louisville KY 40241
10612,10622 Wemberley Hill Blvd. Louisville KY 40241
10624,10634 Wemberley Hill Blvd. Louisville KY 40241

ACORD 101 (2008/01)
The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

©  2008 ACORD CORPORATION.  All rights reserved.

THIS ADDITIONAL REMARKS FORM IS A SCHEDULE TO ACORD FORM,
FORM NUMBER: FORM TITLE:

ADDITIONAL REMARKS

ADDITIONAL REMARKS SCHEDULE Page of

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:
LOC #:

AGENCY

CARRIER NAIC CODE

POLICY NUMBER

NAMED INSURED

EFFECTIVE DATE:



12/29/2025

Robins Insurance Agency, Inc
11 Music Circle S

Nashville TN 37203

(615) 665-9200 (615) 665-9207
certificates@robinsins.com

Wemberley Hill Garden Homes, Inc.
c/o Kentucky Realty Corporation
3330 Pinecroft Dr.
Louisville KY 40219

American Automobile Ins Co 21849
Starnet Insurance Company 40045
Continental Casualty Co. 20443

2025 Master Liability

A CLB1002645 12/31/2025 12/31/2026

1,000,000
100,000
5,000
1,000,000
2,000,000
2,000,000

A CLB1002645 12/31/2025 12/31/2026

1,000,000

B XUMB25-001711 12/31/2025 12/31/2026
5,000,000
5,000,000

C
Directors and Officers Liability
Claims Made 768694309 12/31/2025 12/31/2026 D&O Limit: $1,000,000

See the enclosed Notes page for additional coverage details.

Evidence of Coverage

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE
THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.

INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE

INSURER F :

INSURER E :

INSURER D :

INSURER C :

INSURER B :

INSURER A :

NAIC #

NAME:
CONTACT

(A/C, No):
FAX

E-MAIL
ADDRESS:

PRODUCER

(A/C, No, Ext):
PHONE

INSURED

REVISION NUMBER:CERTIFICATE NUMBER:COVERAGES

IMPORTANT:  If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed.
If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement.  A statement on
this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS
CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES
BELOW.  THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED
REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

OTHER:

(Per accident)

(Ea accident)

$

$

N / A

SUBR
WVD

ADDL
INSD

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD
INDICATED.  NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS
CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS,
EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.

$

$

$

$PROPERTY DAMAGE
BODILY INJURY (Per accident)

BODILY INJURY (Per person)

COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT

AUTOS ONLY

AUTOSAUTOS ONLY
NON-OWNED

SCHEDULEDOWNED
ANY AUTO

AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY

Y / N
WORKERS COMPENSATION
AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY

OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?
(Mandatory in NH)

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below
If yes, describe under

ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE

$

$

$

E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT

E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE

E.L. EACH ACCIDENT

ER
OTH-

STATUTE
PER

LIMITS(MM/DD/YYYY)
POLICY EXP

(MM/DD/YYYY)
POLICY EFF

POLICY NUMBERTYPE OF INSURANCELTR
INSR

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES  (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)

EXCESS LIAB

UMBRELLA LIAB $EACH OCCURRENCE

$AGGREGATE

$

OCCUR

CLAIMS-MADE

DED RETENTION $

$PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG

$GENERAL AGGREGATE

$PERSONAL & ADV INJURY

$MED EXP (Any one person)

$EACH OCCURRENCE
DAMAGE TO RENTED

$PREMISES (Ea occurrence)

COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY

CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR

GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:

POLICY
PRO-
JECT LOC

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

CANCELLATION

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

ACORD 25 (2016/03)
© 1988-2015 ACORD CORPORATION.  All rights reserved.

CERTIFICATE HOLDER

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

HIRED
AUTOS ONLY



Wemberley Hill Garden Homes, Inc.

00038967

Robins Insurance Agency, Inc

25 Certificate of Liability Insurance: Notes

>>>*IMPORTANT*<<< Please refer to the association's governing documents to confirm specific items the unit owner is responsible for covering on their
HO-6 policy [Personal Condominium Policy].  Coverage is based on governing documents.

• Are Walls-In and betterments included? – Coverage is provided for exterior only of all buildings, structures and units, also known as Studs Out coverage.
There is no coverage afforded for the interior of any individual units
• Is Windstorm/Hail Included? Yes, coverage is included, a separate deductible does not apply to this coverage.
• 100% Replacement Cost Coverage – Yes, Replacement Cost Form
• Is the management company covered under the fidelity limit? – Yes, coverage includes the property management company.
• Define if this is Special, All Risk or Broad Coverage – Special Form
• Building Ordinance and Law – Yes, included within the policy.
• Separation of Insureds – Included in policy form.
• Boiler and Machinery endorsement – Yes, coverage is included within the policy.
• Number of units covered – 80 Residential Units
• Is the property management company an additional insured on the referenced policies? Yes.
• Is there co-insurance? If so, do you have an agreed amount endorsement? Coinsurance does not apply.
• Policy includes 10 day notice of cancellation for non -payment of premium and 30 day notice of cancellation and/or non-renewal for any reason other than
non-payment of premium.
• Policy includes a waiver of subrogation against unit owners.

ACORD 101 (2008/01)
The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

©  2008 ACORD CORPORATION.  All rights reserved.

THIS ADDITIONAL REMARKS FORM IS A SCHEDULE TO ACORD FORM,
FORM NUMBER: FORM TITLE:

ADDITIONAL REMARKS

ADDITIONAL REMARKS SCHEDULE Page of

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:
LOC #:

AGENCY
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POLICY NUMBER
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EFFECTIVE DATE:


